

Est on A/c bill

1

Name of work -

Situation of work -

Agency by which work is executed -

Date of measurement -

No. and date of agreement.

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work.)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(1) Name of work → NH-80 Das					
Tola ke North to					
Durgapur in Block Chardam.					
(2) Agency → Ruzvi Singh.					
(3) Agreement no → /S.B.D/2020-21					
(4) Date of start → 12-08-2020					
(5) Date of completion → 11-05-2021					
(6) Date of entry → 28-09-2020					

Ag Amt = Cost - 36,68,995 + HWT - 4,35,686 = 41,04,671/-
Work done.

(1) Provision and fixing of
existing benchmark - done
at 0.500 km

(2) clearing & grubbing road
land
1 x 50m.00 x 3.50 x 2 = 1750.00 or 0.18 ha.

(3) Construction of embankment
with material obtained
from borrow pit - done
at

Continuation

Abstract of cost

7

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
① Providing and fixing working boned marks					
aty wide peg no - ① 0.500 km					
@ 3352.34/km					16751200
② clearing & grubbing road land.					
aty wide peg - ① 0.175 km					
@ 51137.76/km					8948200
③ construction of embankment with material obtained from					
aty wide peg - ②					
for 1000 m lead = 666.71 m ³					
@ 175.22/m ³					116821200
for 100 m lead = 464.13 m ³					
@ 135.12/m ³					6271300
④ construction of subgrade & parton shoulder					
aty wide peg - (3) + (5)					
586.50 + 196.70 = 783.20 m ²					
@ 176.86/m ²					136748200
⑤ construction of granular sub base with well graded material					

Continuation Rs 3,41,981200

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

D.F.N. 3,41,981200

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Qty wide beg - (4) 300.875m ²					
Limit - 299.22m ²					
⑥ 1973.23/m ²				14.	590579200
⑦ 150 m Boarding - 3.					
Qty wide beg - (4) 77.04m ²					
⑥ 2625.49/m ²				14.	202268200
⑦ (14) Cement concrete					
Pavement M-30.					
Qty wide beg - (4) 164.36m ³					
⑥ 6948.58/m ³				14.	1142069200
⑧ Boarding and fixing of					
typical m.m.b.s y sign					
board. 2 Nos.					
⑥ 9418.02/m ²				14.	18836200
				14.	2295733200
Add 12% L.S.T.				14.	275488200
Add 1% Labour cost				14.	22957200
				14.	2594178200
Less 0.01% below				14.	259200
				14.	2593,919200
DAO					
C&P					
29/9/2020					

Continuation